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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been rise in the cases of fleecing persons by fake agents in the name of loan approvals;

(b) if so, the number of fake agents arrested during the last three years, State-wise; and

(c) the action taken/being taken against them?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a), (b) & (c):- RBI has reported that they have no information on the matter.
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